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NM Sprint junior 2025 
500m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 213 Arne Lernes Menn Junior Tromsø SK 36,66 
2 207 Bendik Becker Pedersen Menn Junior Fana IL 37,05 
3 215 Frederik Gajos Hamre Menn Junior SSSK 37,66 
4 201 Eirik Andersen Menn Junior Aktiv SK 37,77 
5 217 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Junior Sandefjord SK 38,06 
6 211 William Vorvik Menn Junior TSK 38,19 
7 214 David Martin Davidsen Menn Junior Jevnaker IF 38,96 
8 202 Aron Feiring Menn Junior Aktiv SK 39,16 
9 203 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Junior Asker SK 39,49 

10 216 Martin G. Røysland Menn Junior Arendal SK 39,83 
11 204 Haakon Anders Biermann Menn Junior OSK 39,90 
12 210 Thomas Sundsvold Menn Junior Leinstrand IL 39,94 
13 212 Sindre Soleng Jacobsen Menn Junior Tromsø SK 40,56 
14 219 Marius Sæther Nilsen Menn Junior Båstad IL 40,64 
15 208 Lars Ulveseth Menn Junior Fana IL 41,10 
16 205 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Menn Junior Kongsvinger SK 41,12 
17 218 Audun Semb Menn Junior TT 41,32 
18 206 Øyvind Ryen Herland Menn Junior Fana IL 41,48 
-- 209 Sebastian Strand-Bjørkum Menn Junior Leinstrand IL ----- 
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NM Sprint junior 2025 
1000m Menn  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb tid 
1 213 Arne Lernes Menn Junior Tromsø SK 1.12,84 
2 217 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Junior Sandefjord SK 1.12,96 
3 215 Frederik Gajos Hamre Menn Junior SSSK 1.13,67 
4 207 Bendik Becker Pedersen Menn Junior Fana IL 1.13,76 
5 201 Eirik Andersen Menn Junior Aktiv SK 1.14,40 
6 211 William Vorvik Menn Junior TSK 1.16,82 
7 214 David Martin Davidsen Menn Junior Jevnaker IF 1.17,89 
8 203 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Junior Asker SK 1.18,54 
9 204 Haakon Anders Biermann Menn Junior OSK 1.18,56 

10 210 Thomas Sundsvold Menn Junior Leinstrand IL 1.20,26 
11 202 Aron Feiring Menn Junior Aktiv SK 1.20,39 
12 218 Audun Semb Menn Junior TT 1.21,03 
13 216 Martin G. Røysland Menn Junior Arendal SK 1.21,43 
14 208 Lars Ulveseth Menn Junior Fana IL 1.22,10 
15 212 Sindre Soleng Jacobsen Menn Junior Tromsø SK 1.23,08 
16 205 Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist Menn Junior Kongsvinger SK 1.23,11 
17 206 Øyvind Ryen Herland Menn Junior Fana IL 1.23,74 
18 219 Marius Sæther Nilsen Menn Junior Båstad IL 1.25,53 
-- 209 Sebastian Strand-Bjørkum Menn Junior Leinstrand IL  

 


